Midnight -

2 am

2-5am

5:00 am

6:00 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:30 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

11:00 pm

BBC World Service

Morning Edition

NEW WABE 90.1 Program Schedule

- MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY -

Blues Classics

with H. Johnson
BBC World Service

The Arts Hour

5:51, 6:51, 7:51, 8:51, 9:51 am - Marketplace Morning Report

On Point

Closer Look with Rose Scott
City Lights with Lois Reitzes
Fresh Air

Here & Now

3:34 pm - Marketplace Tech
All Things Considered

5:44 pm - Marketplace Tech
6:20 pm - The Brief from WABE

Marketplace

The World

Closer Look with Rose Scott
The Pulse Climate One
City Lights with Lois Reitzes

Think

Effective July 29, 2024

Unexpected
Elements

The New Yorker
Radio Hour

Weekend Edition
Saturday

The AJC’s Politically Georgia Wait Wait...
Don’t Tell Me!

WABE’s Week

in Review
This American
Life

Health Wanted Throughline

with Laurel Bristow

Science Friday Radiolab

Freakonomics
Radio

BBC Newshour

Jazz Classics
with H. Johnson

Fresh Air
Weekend

Latino USA

No Small
Endeavor

Weekend Edition
Sunday

Wait Wait...
Don’t Tell Me!

Planet Money &
How | Built This

The Moth
Radio Hour

Snap Judgment

Code Switch &
Life Kit

On the Media

All Things Considered

Montgomery & Co.

With Good Reason

WABE Spotlight
(special program)

Jazz Classics

with H. Johnson

The Middle with
Jeremy Hobson

Health Wanted
with Laurel Bristow

Reveal

Blues Classics
with H. Johnson

Schedule changes

Notes from
America
with Kai Wright

Atlanta
Symphony
Orchestra
on WABE

The Atlanta
Music Scene

American Routes

Programs from WABE

Midnight -

2am

2-5am

5:00 am

6:00 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:30 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

11:00 pm



