

## **NEW** WABE 90.1 Program Schedule

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
Midnight - 2 am	BBC World Service					Blues Classics with H. Johnson	Jazz Classics with H. Johnson	Midnight - 2 am
2-5 am						BBC World Service		2-5 am
5:00 am	Morning Edition 5:51, 6:51, 7:51, 8:51, 9:51 am - Marketplace Morning Report					The Arts Hour	Fresh Air Weekend	5:00 am
6:00 am						Unexpected Elements	Latino USA	6:00 am
7:00 am						The New Yorker Radio Hour	No Small Endeavor	7:00 am
8:00 am						Weekend Edition Saturday	Weekend Edition Sunday	8:00 am
9:00 am								9:00 am
10:00 am	The AJC's Politically Georgia					Wait Wait Don't Tell Me!	Wait Wait Don't Tell Me!	10:00 am
11:00 am	On Point					WABE's Week in Review	Planet Money & How I Built This	11:00 am
12:00 pm	Closer Look with Rose Scott					This American Life	The Moth Radio Hour	12:00 pm
1:00 pm	City Lights with Lois Reitzes				Health Wanted with Laurel Bristow	Throughline	Snap Judgment	1:00 pm
2:00 pm	Fresh Air				Science Friday	Radiolab	Code Switch & Life Kit	2:00 pm
3:00 pm	Here & Now 3:34 pm - Marketplace Tech					Freakonomics Radio	On the Media	3:00 pm
4:00 pm	All Things Considered					BBC Newshour		4:00 pm
5:00 pm	5:44 pm - Marketplace Tech 6:20 pm - The Brief from WABE					All Things Considered		5:00 pm
6:00 pm						Montgomery & Co.	Notes from America	6:00 pm
6:30 pm	Marketplace					With Good Reason	with Kai Wright	6:30 pm
7:00 pm	The World					<b>WABE Spotlight</b> (special program)	Atlanta Symphony	7:00 pm
8:00 pm	Closer Look with Rose Scott					<b>Jazz Classics</b> with H. Johnson	Orchestra on WABE	8:00 pm
9:00 pm	The Pulse	Climate One	Reveal	The Middle with Jeremy Hobson	Health Wanted with Laurel Bristow		The Atlanta Music Scene	9:00 pm
10:00 pm					Blues Classics with H. Johnson		American Routes	10:00 pm
11:00 pm	Think							11:00 pm